Swiat

Dziecka

NIEPUBLICZNY ZLOBEK

2026

STYCZEN
LUTY
MARZEC
KWIECIEN
MAJ
CZERWIEC
LIPIEC
SIERPIEN

ILOSC
DNI
W MIESIACU

20
20
22
21
20
21
23
21

* Dofinansowanie z Zus
wplywa do 20dnia kolejnego

m-ca.

Cennik 2026

HILlR
= |
T\
Krakow
KWOTA
DOFINANSO
WANIA

Z URZEDU
MIASTA

580,00 zt
580,00 zt
638,00 zt
609,00 zt
580,00 zt
609,00 zt
667,00 zt
609,00 zt

AKTYWNIE
W ZXL.OBKU

1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt
1500,00 zt

CZESNE PO ODJECIU
DOFINANSOWANIA Z ZUS
ORAZ UMK

120,00 zt
120,00 zt
62,00 zt
91,00 zt
120,00 zt
91,00 zt
33,00 zt
91,00 zt



